THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, 03%? APRIL, 2024

DIVISION BENCH NO. | (B-1I, GROUND FLOOR)

AT-11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, CHAIRPERSON-IN-CHARGE

SL. CASE
No. No.
HEARING MATTERS

LY-606/2023
LY-625/2023
LY-626/2023
LY-634/2023
LY-104/2024

vk wN e

HON'BLE DR. R.P. SHARMA, MEMBER

JAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Gitanjali Kandi
Arnapurna Sahoo
Kamala Sahoo
Ramita Biswal

Arati Das Mohapatra

NAME OF THE
RESPONDENT

B.D.0O., Nimapada & others.
Sarpanch, Alisha G.P, & others.
Collector, Puri & others.
Collector, Puri & others.

Dr. Rama Chandra Rout,

Director of Nursing, Odisha.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




