## THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, 03<sup>RD</sup> APRIL, 2024

## **DIVISION BENCH NO. I (B-II, GROUND FLOOR)**

## AT-11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, CHAIRPERSON-IN-CHARGE AND HON'BLE DR. R.P. SHARMA, MEMBER

## **CAUSE LIST**

NAME OF THE

SL.

CASE

<u>No</u> . <i>HE/</i>	No. ARING MATTERS	COMPLAINANT	RESPONDENT
1.	LY-606/2023	Gitanjali Kandi	B.D.O., Nimapada & others.
2.	LY-625/2023	Arnapurna Sahoo	Sarpanch, Alisha G.P, & others.
3.	LY-626/2023	Kamala Sahoo	Collector, Puri & others.
4.	LY-634/2023	Ramita Biswal	Collector, Puri & others.
5.	LY-104/2024	Arati Das Mohapatra	Dr. Rama Chandra Rout,
			Director of Nursing, Odisha.

**SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)** 

NAME OF THE